
BID # 0059-13

**PRINTING AND MAIL PREPARATION OF THE MONMOUTH COUNTY PARK SYSTEM PROGRAM
DIRECTORY YEAR 2014, VOLUMES 1-5**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
4	Evergreen Printing; 101 Haag Ave., Bellmawr, NJ 08031 Graphic Image, Inc.; 561 Boston Post Rd., Milford, CT 06460 Jersey Printing Associates, Inc.; 153 First Ave., Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07724 Signature Offset; 4900 Pearl East Circle 300E, Boulder, CO 80301

(SEE TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

SI GNATURE OFFSET

	SI GNATURE OFFSET	GRAPHI C I MAGE, I N	JERSEY PRI NTI NG A	EVERGREEN PRI NTI N
001	11380.88	12367.00	13500.00	11346.58
002	13519.08	14856.00	46160.00	13313.12
003	9799.40	10456.00	11250.00	8975.27
004	12546.63	12862.00	14700.00	11686.13
005	14193.31	15356.00	16600.00	13652.67
TOTALS	61439.30	65897.00	102210.00	58973.77

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
001	VOLUME 1, 68 PAGES (BASE PRI CE/ VOLUME) :	
	68 PAGES + 4	
	68 PAGES + 8	
	68 PAGES + 12	
01019	SI GNATURE OFFSET	11,380.88
02500	GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	12,367.00
03851	JERSEY PRI NTI NG ASSOCI ATES	13,500.00
53168	EVERGREEN PRI NTI NG AND	11,346.58

002	VOLUME 2, 88 PAGES (BASE PRI CE/ VOLUME)	
	88 PAGES + 4	
	88 PAGES + 8	
	88 PAGES + 12	
01019	SI GNATURE OFFSET	13,519.08
02500	GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	14,856.00
03851	JERSEY PRI NTI NG ASSOCI ATES	46,160.00
53168	EVERGREEN PRI NTI NG AND	13,313.12

003	VOLUME 3, 52 PAGES (BASE PRI CE/ VOLUME)	
	52 PAGES + 4	
	52 PAGES + 8	
	52 PAGES + 12	
01019	SI GNATURE OFFSET	9,799.40
02500	GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	10,456.00
03851	JERSEY PRI NTI NG ASSOCI ATES	11,250.00
53168	EVERGREEN PRI NTI NG AND	8,975.27

004	VOLUME 4, 72 PAGES (BASE PRI CE/ VOLUME)	
	72 PAGES + 4	
	72 PAGES + 8	
	72 PAGES + 12	
01019	SI GNATURE OFFSET	12,546.63
02500	GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	12,862.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
03851	JERSEY PRINTING ASSOCIATES	14,700.00
53168	EVERGREEN PRINTING AND	11,686.13

005	VOLUME 5, 92 PAGES (BASE PRICE/ VOLUME) 92 PAGES + 4 92 PAGES + 8 92 PAGES + 12 TOTAL PRICE FOR 5 VOLUMES: PRICE FOR 5,000 ADDITIONAL COPIES PER VOLUME (DELIVERED TO THOMPSON PARK):	
01019	SIGNATURE OFFSET	14,193.31
02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.	15,356.00
03851	JERSEY PRINTING ASSOCIATES	16,600.00
53168	EVERGREEN PRINTING AND	13,652.67
